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23

27

27
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Uriin

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir
O0li Piksel Garantili)

LENOVO THINKVISION T27-40 64A5MAT6TK 27" 4MS

120Hz

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PIVOT

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1IMS 165Hz MONITOR

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP

GAMING

.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Lenovo

Asus

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

79,00

290,00

919,00

189,00

229,00

235,00

250,00

269,00

275,00

325,00

380,00

449,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

31.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT
1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

480,00 USD

499,00 USD

980,00 USD

1.699,00 USD



